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High Octane Agility 
May 16, 2024 

Preliminary Run Order 
 

Senior/Champ Speedstakes 5/16/2024 
  Height Level Dog Name Handler Name 

  16 Champ Lila Nancy Bunin 

  20 Senior Pirate Dan Burke 

  20 Champ Sir Deborah Stevenson 

  20 Senior Wally Jeanna Goundie 

  20 Champ Dibs Liza  Fuchs 

  20(s) Champ Trey Jody Reardon 

  12(s) Champ Raven Melissa Johnston 

  8(s) Senior Mixer Judi Schroeder 

  8 Senior Rita Nancy Bunin 

Beginner/Novice Speedstakes 5/16/2024 
  Height Level Dog Name Handler Name 

  16 Novice Mei-Mei Jacklyn Murphy 

  16 Novice Mattie Judi Schroeder 

  20 Novice Nova Judith Kolva 

  20 Novice Twist Deb Labuskes 

  20 Beginner Mushroom Regina Baureis 

  20 Beginner Izzy Joy Allingham 

  24 Beginner Miles Taylor Glietz 

  12 Novice Evelyn Carol Hinckley 

  12 Beginner Derby Margaret Wislar 

  8 Beginner Whickery Jan Marie Thomas 

  8(s) Novice Stormy Wendy Niemann 

Masters Jumping 5/16/2024 
  Height Level Dog Name Handler Name 

  12 Masters Zabu Diane Goodspeed 

  16 Masters Mei-Mei Jacklyn Murphy 

  20 Masters Pirate Dan Burke 

  20 Masters Sir Deborah Stevenson 

  20 Masters Ballyhoo! Kristin Bartell 

  20 Masters Phuncky Bobbie Bhambree 

  20 Masters Dibs Liza  Fuchs 

  20 Masters Nova Judith Kolva 

  20 Masters Zeno Diane Goodspeed 

  20(s) Masters Trey Jody Reardon 

  20(s) Masters Theo Kirsten Taylor 
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  12(s) Masters Raven Melissa Johnston 

  8(s) Masters Misty Wendy Niemann 

  8(s) Masters Ferris Deborah Stevenson 

  16(s) Masters Bronco Billy Kristin Bartell 

Senior/Champ Jumping 5/16/2024 
  Height Level Dog Name Handler Name 

  16 Champ Lila Nancy Bunin 

  16 Senior Mei-Mei Jacklyn Murphy 

  20 Senior Ballyhoo! Kristin Bartell 

  20 Senior Zeno Diane Goodspeed 

  20 Champ Sir Deborah Stevenson 

  20 Senior Dibs Liza  Fuchs 

  20 Senior Pirate Dan Burke 

  8(s) Senior Mixer Judi Schroeder 

  20(s) Senior Theo Kirsten Taylor 

  20(s) Champ Trey Jody Reardon 

  16(s) Champ Bronco Billy Kristin Bartell 

  12(s) Champ Raven Melissa Johnston 

  12 Champ Zabu Diane Goodspeed 

  8 Champ Rita Nancy Bunin 

Beginner/Novice Jumping 5/16/2024 
  Height Level Dog Name Handler Name 

  20 Beginner Twist Deb Labuskes 

  20 Beginner Phuncky Bobbie Bhambree 

  20 Novice Wally Jeanna Goundie 

  20 Novice Nova Judith Kolva 

  20 Beginner Mushroom Regina Baureis 

  20 Beginner Izzy Joy Allingham 

  24 Beginner Miles Taylor Glietz 

  16 Novice Mattie Judi Schroeder 

  12 Novice Derby Margaret Wislar 

  12 Novice Evelyn Carol Hinckley 

  8(s) Beginner Stormy Wendy Niemann 

  16(s) Beginner Obi Denise  Rue 

  16(s) Novice Blais Tiffany Pfluger 

  4(s) Beginner Lilly Kathleen Wasko 

Masters Agility 5/16/2024 
  Height Level Dog Name Handler Name 

  16 Masters Mei-Mei Jacklyn Murphy 

  20 Masters Zeno Diane Goodspeed 

  20 Masters Sir Deborah Stevenson 

  20 Masters Pirate Dan Burke 
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  20 Masters Dibs Liza  Fuchs 

  20 Masters Phuncky Bobbie Bhambree 

  20 Masters Ballyhoo! Kristin Bartell 

  20 Masters Nova Judith Kolva 

  12 Masters Zabu Diane Goodspeed 

  12(s) Masters Raven Melissa Johnston 

  20(s) Masters Trey Jody Reardon 

  20(s) Masters Theo Kirsten Taylor 

  8(s) Masters Ferris Deborah Stevenson 

  8(s) Masters Misty Wendy Niemann 

  16(s) Masters Bronco Billy Kristin Bartell 

Senior/Champ Agility 5/16/2024 
  Height Level Dog Name Handler Name 

  16 Champ Lila Nancy Bunin 

  20 Senior Pirate Dan Burke 

  20 Champ Sir Deborah Stevenson 

  20 Senior Dibs Liza  Fuchs 

  20(s) Champ Trey Jody Reardon 

  12(s) Champ Raven Melissa Johnston 

  8(s) Senior Emma Marion Guerrieri 

  8 Champ Rita Nancy Bunin 

Beginner/Novice Agility 5/16/2024 
  Height Level Dog Name Handler Name 

  20 Novice Wally Jeanna Goundie 

  20 Beginner Twist Deb Labuskes 

  20 Beginner Mushroom Regina Baureis 

  20 Novice Nova Judith Kolva 

  20 Beginner Phuncky Bobbie Bhambree 

  24 Beginner Miles Taylor Glietz 

  12 Novice Evelyn Carol Hinckley 

  8(s) Beginner Stormy Wendy Niemann 

  4(s) Beginner Lilly Kathleen Wasko 

  16(s) Novice Blais Tiffany Pfluger 

  16(s) Beginner Obi Denise  Rue 

 
 


